2013 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results
Round 1 - Sedgwick, 27th April

Expert

Coleman Tim
Scott Tom
Owen Scott

A Grade

Mularczyk Zachary
Johnson Brendan
Andrews Lachy
Curry Glen

B Grade

Hogan Connor
Lonie Brooke
Lewis Tim
Whittle Jacob
Cunningham Brad
Halls Ina
Boud Angus
Masters Grade

Hogan Brenton
Johnson Steve
Wines Peter
Rees John
Cook Ken
Anderton Charles
C+ Grade

Hannaford Matt
Herbert Jack
Stephens Scott
Jobson Keith
Case Justin
Sens Jordan
Sutton Pat
King Peter
Wettenhall Marcus
Edward Simon
Spencer Peter
Hayter Stewart
Anskatis Jared
Jobson Samuel
Zutelija Mick
Austin Rob
Stephens Hilary
Fitz Denis
Herbert Chris
Whittle Phil

1
16
21
22

1
25
31
40
40

1
7
15
31
26
29
36
37

1
15
1
20
23
26
37

12
14
16
19
14
15
16
22
20
19
19
19
26
20
35
15

2
10
20
23

2
24
36
36
36

2
15
15
20
17
22
34
40

3
2
16
15

3
26
33
35
41

3
8
24
18
22
26
35
42

3

5

1
18
17
23

OO NODNDNW

— — —
®on©w

w =N
DO rOoO W

DNF

4

15

18
23
31
34

Total
28
57
60

Total
75
100
111
117

Total
45
63
78
83
100
136
153

Total
38
44
80
82
92

DNF

Total
13
16
24
29
41
45
46
50
53
57
61
65
66
67
76
95
151

DNF
WORK
WORK

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DNF

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
DNF
DNF

WORK



C Grade
MacDonald
Matthews
Langtree
Loone

Veterans
Isherwood
Mularczyk
Arnott
Owen
Hahs
Rogers
Cook

Twinshock
Lewis

Fitz

Sens
Solomano
Scott

Clubperson
Vella

Hogan
Smith

Loone
Eramo
Smith

Junior
O'Keefe
Hogan
Jobson

Sub Junior
Hayter

David
Liam
Matt
Tom

Jamie
Stan
Phil
Gary
Larry
Chris
Bracey

Geoff
Ollie
Paul
Jeff
Col

Mark
Tyler
Gordan
Ken
Celestine
Glenn

Matthew
Ethan
Anna

Charli

2N oo~

-_—
>SNWNN

26
1

17
16
22

3

14
16

DOHUW-=20w

- W

©o=2ho~N_0Obn

N

Total
13
64
67
69

Total

12
26
35
41
51
54

Total
13
DNF
WORK
WORK
WORK

Total
16
16
27
54
123
DNF

Total
41
54
82

Total
29

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Place
1st
DNF
WORK
WORK
WORK

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DNF

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

33 cleans
32 cleans



