2013 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results Round 1 - Sedgwick, 27th April

Expert Coleman Scott Owen	Tim Tom Scott	1 16 21 22	2 10 20 23	3 2 16 15	4	Total 28 57 60	Place 1st 2nd 3rd
A Grade Mularczyk Johnson Andrews Curry	Zachary Brendan Lachy Glen	1 25 31 40 40	24 36 36 36	3 26 33 35 41	4	Total 75 100 111 117	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
B Grade Hogan Lonie Lewis Whittle Cunningham Halls Boud	Connor Brooke Tim Jacob Brad Ina Angus	1 7 15 31 26 29 36 37	2 15 15 20 17 22 34 40	3 8 24 18 22 26 35 42	4 15 9 9 18 23 31 34	Total 45 63 78 83 100 136 153	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Masters Grad Hogan Johnson Wines Rees Cook Anderton	Brenton Steve Peter John Ken Charles	1 15 11 20 23 26 37	8 12 23 15 16 DNF	3 5 11 18 17 23	4 10 10 19 27 27	Total 38 44 80 82 92 DNF	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th DNF
C+ Grade Hannaford Herbert Stephens Jobson Case Sens Sutton King Wettenhall Edward Spencer Hayter Anskatis Jobson Zutelija Austin Stephens Fitz Herbert Whittle	Matt Jack Scott Keith Justin Jordan Pat Peter Marcus Simon Peter Stewart Jared Samuel Mick Rob Hilary Denis Chris Phil	1 3 9 12 14 16 19 14 15 16 22 20 19 19 26 20 35 15	2 3 2 11 4 13 10 12 6 10 15 17 20 16 10 18 16 33 16	3 2 2 0 7 5 9 13 9 14 10 8 13 15 20 14 9 33 DNF	4 5 3 1 4 7 7 7 20 13 10 16 13 16 18 50 50	Total 13 16 24 29 41 45 46 50 53 57 61 65 66 67 76 95 151 DNF WORK WORK	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th 17th DNF DNF WORK

C Grade MacDonald Matthews Langtree Loone	David Liam Matt Tom	1 5 20 15 18	2 7 16 24 18	3 1 14 16 18	4 0 14 12 15	Total 13 64 67 69	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th		
Veterans Isherwood Mularczyk Arnott Owen Hahs Rogers Cook	Jamie Stan Phil Gary Larry Chris Bracey	1 3 6 10 8 11 21	2 0 4 6 14 13 10 20	3 0 1 3 5 13 9 6	4 0 1 7 8 4 11 9	Total 3 12 26 35 41 51	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th		
Twinshock Lewis Fitz Sens Solomano Scott	Geoff Ollie Paul Jeff Col	1 9 16	2 2 19	3 1 DNF	4 1	Total 13 DNF WORK WORK WORK	Place 1st DNF WORK WORK WORK		
Clubperson Vella Hogan Smith Loone Eramo Smith	Mark Tyler Gordan Ken Celestine Glenn	1 6 6 7 21 31 11	2 3 7 16 26 11	3 6 7 9 22 DNF	4 5 1 6 8 44	Total 16 16 27 54 123 DNF	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th DNF	33 cleans 32 cleans	
Junior O'Keefe Hogan Jobson	Matthew Ethan Anna	1 16 23 26	2 17 16 22	3 5 12 14	4 3 3 20	Total 41 54 82	Place 1st 2nd 3rd		
Sub Junior Hayter	Charli	1 29	2	3	4	Total 29	Place 1st		